Institution
Alfred University
Alfred University
Alfred University
Alfred University
Alfred University

Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College

Ithaca College

Ithaca College

Ithaca College

Ithaca College

Ithaca College

Ithaca College

Team
Women's Volleyball
Women's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Women's Soccer
Men's Soccer
JV Men's Soccer
JV Women's Basketball
JV Women's Ice Hockey
JV Women's Soccer
Men's Golf
Women's Basketball
Women's Field Hockey
Women's Golf
Women's Ice Hockey
Women's Lacrosse
Women's Soccer
Women's Softball
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball
Men's Cross Country

Women's Swimming & Diving

Men's Tennis
Women's Basketball
Men's Soccer
Women's Tennis
Women's Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Men's Cross Country
Women's Field Hockey
Women's Cross Country
Women's Volleyball

Women's Indoor Track and Field

Women's Lacrosse
Women's Tennis
Men's Soccer
Women's Volleyball

Women's OutdoorTrack and Field
Women's Indoor Track and Field

Women's Tennis

Women's Swimming and Diving

Softball

Spring 2014 GPA
3.24
3.60
3.24
3.22
3.27
3.22
3.53
3.56
3.45
3.42
3.58
3.30
3.28
3.24
3.49
3.36
3.40
3.44
3.25
3.38
3.39
3.43
3.47
3.52
3.24
3.72
3.486
3.238
3.486
3.251
3.367
3.219
3.328
3.425
3.389
3.203
3.363
3.360
3.423
3.478
3.356



Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College

Women's Soccer
Women's Sculling
Women's Lacrosse

Women's Gymnastics
Women's Golf
Field Hockey
Women's Cross Country
Women's Varsity Crew
Women's Basketball
Men's OutdoorTrack and Field
Men's Indoor Track and Field
Men's Soccer
Men's Cross Country
Men's JV Crew
Men's Crew
Womens Swimming & Diving
Women's Volleyball
Women's Track & Field

Women's Tennis
Women's Softball
Women's Soccer
Women's Lacrosse

Women's Golf
Women's Field Hockey
Women's Cross Country

Women's Basketball
Women's JV Soccer
Dance Team
Women's track and field
Women's volleyball

Women's tennis

Women's soccer
Women's lacrosse

Field Hockey

Women's rowing

Women's rowing
Women's cross countr
Women's basketball
Men's tennis
Men's soccer
Men's rowing
Men's cross country
Cheerleading

3.513
3.473
3.230
3.396
3.564
3.279
3.535
3.376
3.492
3.278
3.278
3.321
3.514
3.218
3.230
3.430
3.236
3.427
3.409
3.232
3.514
3.340
3.387
3.225
3.447
3.407
3.424
3.525
3.42
3.59
3.32
3.42
3.26
3.31
3.52
3.52
3.53
3.37
3.44
3.28
3.49
3.23
3.32



Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Uninversity of Scranton

Utica College

Utica College

Utica College

Utica College

Utica College

Utica College

Baseball
Women's Volleyball
Women's Tennis
Women's Track & Field
Women's Tennis
Women's Swimming
Women's Soccer
Women's Lacrosse
Field Hockey
Women's Fencing
Women's Cross Country
Women's Basketball
Men's Track & Field
Men's Swimming
Men's Soccer
Men's Golf
Men's Cross Country
Men's Basketball
Men's Golf
Softball
Field Hockey
Women's Tennis
Golf
Women's Volleyball
Women's Basketball

3.293
3.422
3.267
3..437
3.267
3.21
3.430
3.262
3.278
3.264
3.517
3.345
3.320
3.369
3.26
3.434
3.427
3.245
3.41
3.2
3.26
3.27
3.27
3.33
3.5



