

Institution	Team	Spring 2014 GPA
Alfred University	Women's Volleyball	3.24
Alfred University	Women's Tennis	3.60
Alfred University	Men's Tennis	3.24
Alfred University	Women's Soccer	3.22
Alfred University	Men's Soccer	3.27
Elmira College	JV Men's Soccer	3.22
Elmira College	JV Women's Basketball	3.53
Elmira College	JV Women's Ice Hockey	3.56
Elmira College	JV Women's Soccer	3.45
Elmira College	Men's Golf	3.42
Elmira College	Women's Basketball	3.58
Elmira College	Women's Field Hockey	3.30
Elmira College	Women's Golf	3.28
Elmira College	Women's Ice Hockey	3.24
Elmira College	Women's Lacrosse	3.49
Elmira College	Women's Soccer	3.36
Elmira College	Women's Softball	3.40
Elmira College	Women's Tennis	3.44
Hartwick College	Women's Volleyball	3.25
Hartwick College	Men's Cross Country	3.38
Hartwick College	Women's Swimming & Diving	3.39
Hartwick College	Men's Tennis	3.43
Hartwick College	Women's Basketball	3.47
Hartwick College	Men's Soccer	3.52
Hartwick College	Women's Tennis	3.24
Hartwick College	Women's Cross Country	3.72
Houghton College	Women's Soccer	3.486
Houghton College	Men's Cross Country	3.238
Houghton College	Women's Field Hockey	3.486
Houghton College	Women's Cross Country	3.251
Houghton College	Women's Volleyball	3.367
Houghton College	Women's Indoor Track and Field	3.219
Houghton College	Women's Lacrosse	3.328
Houghton College	Women's Tennis	3.425
Houghton College	Men's Soccer	3.389
Ithaca College	Women's Volleyball	3.203
Ithaca College	Women's Outdoor Track and Field	3.363
Ithaca College	Women's Indoor Track and Field	3.360
Ithaca College	Women's Tennis	3.423
Ithaca College	Women's Swimming and Diving	3.478
Ithaca College	Softball	3.356

Ithaca College	Women's Soccer	3.513
Ithaca College	Women's Sculling	3.473
Ithaca College	Women's Lacrosse	3.230
Ithaca College	Women's Gymnastics	3.396
Ithaca College	Women's Golf	3.564
Ithaca College	Field Hockey	3.279
Ithaca College	Women's Cross Country	3.535
Ithaca College	Women's Varsity Crew	3.376
Ithaca College	Women's Basketball	3.492
Ithaca College	Men's Outdoor Track and Field	3.278
Ithaca College	Men's Indoor Track and Field	3.278
Ithaca College	Men's Soccer	3.321
Ithaca College	Men's Cross Country	3.514
Ithaca College	Men's JV Crew	3.218
Ithaca College	Men's Crew	3.230
Nazareth College	Womens Swimming & Diving	3.430
Nazareth College	Women's Volleyball	3.236
Nazareth College	Women's Track & Field	3.427
Nazareth College	Women's Tennis	3.409
Nazareth College	Women's Softball	3.232
Nazareth College	Women's Soccer	3.514
Nazareth College	Women's Lacrosse	3.340
Nazareth College	Women's Golf	3.387
Nazareth College	Women's Field Hockey	3.225
Nazareth College	Women's Cross Country	3.447
Nazareth College	Women's Basketball	3.407
Nazareth College	Women's JV Soccer	3.424
Nazareth College	Dance Team	3.525
St. John Fisher College	Women's track and field	3.42
St. John Fisher College	Women's volleyball	3.59
St. John Fisher College	Women's tennis	3.32
St. John Fisher College	Women's soccer	3.42
St. John Fisher College	Women's lacrosse	3.26
St. John Fisher College	Field Hockey	3.31
St. John Fisher College	Women's rowing	3.52
St. John Fisher College	Women's rowing	3.52
St. John Fisher College	Women's cross countr	3.53
St. John Fisher College	Women's basketball	3.37
St. John Fisher College	Men's tennis	3.44
St. John Fisher College	Men's soccer	3.28
St. John Fisher College	Men's rowing	3.49
St. John Fisher College	Men's cross country	3.23
St. John Fisher College	Cheerleading	3.32

Stevens Institute of Technology	Baseball	3.293
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Volleyball	3.422
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Tennis	3.267
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Track & Field	3.437
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Tennis	3.267
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Swimming	3.21
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Soccer	3.430
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Lacrosse	3.262
Stevens Institute of Technology	Field Hockey	3.278
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Fencing	3.264
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Cross Country	3.517
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Basketball	3.345
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Track & Field	3.320
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Swimming	3.369
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Soccer	3.26
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Golf	3.434
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Cross Country	3.427
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Basketball	3.245
Uniniversity of Scranton	Men's Golf	3.41
Utica College	Softball	3.2
Utica College	Field Hockey	3.26
Utica College	Women's Tennis	3.27
Utica College	Golf	3.27
Utica College	Women's Volleyball	3.33
Utica College	Women's Basketball	3.5